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201000272004

201000272002

201000271994

201000271990

201000271988

201000271986

201000271984

201000271669

201000271667

201000269108

201000269107

201000269105

201000269099

201000269098
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Recorded
Date

10/21/2010
03:34:38 PM

10/21/2010
03:33:56 PM

10/21/2010
03:31:03 PM

10/21/2010
03:29:34 PM

10/21/2010
03:28:59 PM

10/21/2010
03:28:38 PM

10/21/2010
03:27:55 PM

10/21/2010
11:28:15 AM

10/21/2010
11:27:54 AM

10/19/2010
12:46:52 AM

10/19/2010
12:46:30 AM

10/19/2010
12:45:49 AM

10/19/2010
12:44:37 AM

10/19/2010
12:44:00 AM

Search

Name

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

Phonetic Search

Results 1 - 100 of 8367 for Porter Stephen. (0.02 seconds)

Party
Role

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor
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Doc
Type
DEED

Book Page

DEED

DEED

DEED

DEED

DEED

DEED

AL

AL

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

All Records Verified

(oJ[2] [20] [ext]

Other
Name

THE
SECRETARY

OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

THE
SECRETARY

OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

THE
SECRETARY

OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

THE
SECRETARY

OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

THE
SECRETARY

OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

THE
SECRETARY

OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

THE
SECRETARY

OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

Legal
Description

LT:29 BLK:6
BK:95221 PG:732
CITY:LANCASTER
SUB:MOFFITT CREEK
ESTATES PHASE ONE

LT:13 BLK:2
CTBLCK:6718 BK:13
PG:81 CITY:DALLAS
SUB:FRIENDSHIP
SECOND & FIRST
INSTALLMENT

LT:6 BLK:4 BK:24
PG:107 CITY:IRVING
SUB:OAK VIEW

LT:16 BLK:I
BK:86045 PG:2965
CITY:CEDAR HILL
SUB:SPRINGFIELD

LT:34 BLK:D
CTBLCK:6772
BK:83158 PG:202
CITY:DALLAS
SUB:NANTUCKET
VILLAGE NORTH

LT:8 BLK:T
BK:98158 PG:612
CITY:ROWLETT
SUB:VILLAS AT
WATERVIEW PHASE
3

LT:19 BLK:P
BK:88205 PG:233
CITY:CEDAR HILL
SUB:WINDSOR PARK
PHASE ONE

LT:29 BLK:M
BK:72083 PG:560
CITY:GARLAND
SUB:NORTHLAKE
ESTATES NO 8

LT:29 BLK:M
BK:72083 PG:560
CITY:GARLAND
SUB:NORTHLAKE
ESTATES NO 8

First
Reference

20080005672

20080005672

200700395872

200600067650

20070421412

20070019996

20080243508
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201000269096 10/19/2010 PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R
12:43:36 AM  STEPHEN
C
201000269095 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200900123413
12:43:14 AM  STEPHEN
c
201000269092 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200503320475
12:42:42 AM  STEPHEN
c
201000269090 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200403066784
12:42:19 AM  STEPHEN
[
201000269089 10/19/2010 PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R 200503436155
12:42:03 AM  STEPHEN
c
201000269088 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200302250485
12:41:47 AM  STEPHEN
c
201000269087 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 199900638267
12:41:28 AM  STEPHEN
[
201000269086 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20080246259
12:41:11 AM  STEPHEN
[
201000269084 10/19/2010 PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R 200302628611
12:40:56 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269083 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200403176983
12:40:38 AM  STEPHEN
c
201000269068 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20080002678
12:36:36 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269067 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20070074175
12:36:18 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269066 10/19/2010  PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R 20070263326
12:35:59 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269065 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200600385238
12:35:42 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269064 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R Instr
12:35:25 AM  STEPHEN #:200600368429
C AIF
201000269062 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R Instr
12:35:08 AM  STEPHEN #:200600286839
C AIF
201000269061 10/19/2010  PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R 200600442804
12:27:46 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269060 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200600310676
12:26:15 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269059 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200600129795
12:25:44 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269058 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20070454918
12:25:22 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269057 10/19/2010  PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R 20070446700
12:25:03 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269055 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20080036872
12:24:43 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269054 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200600263767
12:24:23 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269052 10/19/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200600177848
12:24:05 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269051 10/19/2010  PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R 200503557650
12:23:39 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
201000269050 10/19/2010 PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R 200600446865
12:23:19 AM  STEPHEN
C AIF
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Instrument

201000269049

201000269048

201000269047

201000269046

201000269045

201000269044

201000269043

201000269042

201000269041

201000269040

201000269038

201000269037

201000269036

201000269031

201000269030

201000269029

201000269028

201000269027

201000269026

201000269004

201000269000

201000268996

201000268993

Recorded
Date
10/19/2010
12:23:01 AM

10/19/2010
12:22:39 AM

10/19/2010
12:22:22 AM

10/19/2010
12:22:05 AM

10/19/2010
12:21:47 AM

10/19/2010
12:21:17 AM

10/19/2010
12:20:57 AM

10/19/2010
12:20:33 AM

10/19/2010
12:20:14 AM

10/19/2010
12:19:51 AM

10/19/2010
12:19:26 AM

10/19/2010
12:18:56 AM

10/19/2010
12:18:38 AM

10/19/2010
12:18:21 AM

10/19/2010
12:18:04 AM

10/19/2010
12:17:45 AM

10/19/2010
12:17:27 AM

10/19/2010
12:17:03 AM

10/19/2010
12:16:36 AM

10/19/2010
12:05:23 AM

10/19/2010
12:02:37 AM

10/19/2010
12:01:12 AM

10/19/2010
11:58:38 AM

Name

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

Party
Role

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor
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Doc
Type
APP

Book Page

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

AL

AL

AL

AL

Other
Name

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

HSBC BANK
USA

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Legal
Description

Lot:2 Blk:15
Bk:85121 Pg:4919
City:IRVING
Sub:COTTONWOOD
VALLEY PHASE 111
INSTALLMENT |

LT:18 BLK:3
BK:2002047 PG:79
CITY:SEAGOVILLE
SUB:SECONDA
ESTATES

LT:5 BLK:A
CTBLCK:2008 BK:1
PG:164
CITY:DALLAS
SUB:MILLMO
TERRACE

LT:31 BLK:7
CTBLCK:8188
BK:69112 PG:2328
CITY:DALLAS
SUB:PRESTONWOOD
ESTATES THIRD

First
Reference

200600357842

20080054179

Instr

#:20070201764

20070189401

200503211601

200201945979

20080362792

20070316902

200600361736

200001117020

Bk:2002049
Pg:9362 Instr
#:000000

199800118146

20070363974

200302408126

200600349421

200600282133

199600887732

200402877999

200101492348

Bk:2004169
PQg:7626 Instr
#:000000

20070329738

20070230341

20070253405
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Instrument

201000267490

201000267455

201000266386

201000265576

201000265072

201000263057

201000263028

201000262989

201000262985

201000262977

201000262974

201000262973

201000262972

201000262969

201000262968

201000262967

201000262966

201000262929

201000262928

201000262927

201000262926

Recorded
Date

10/18/2010
11:15:50 AM

10/18/2010
11:07:00 AM

10/15/2010
11:06:16 AM

10/14/2010
02:57:07 PM

10/14/2010
09:30:10 AM

10/12/2010
03:42:25 PM

10/12/2010
03:34:18 PM

10/12/2010
03:28:18 PM

10/12/2010
03:27:13 PM

10/12/2010
03:26:02 PM

10/12/2010
03:25:10 PM

10/12/2010
03:24:53 PM

10/12/2010
03:24:35 PM

10/12/2010
03:24:17 PM

10/12/2010
03:23:50 PM

10/12/2010
03:23:32 PM

10/12/2010
03:23:15 PM

10/12/2010
03:15:52 PM

10/12/2010
03:15:12 PM

10/12/2010
03:14:47 PM

10/12/2010
03:14:17 PM

Name

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C AIF

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

PORTER
STEPHEN
C

Party
Role

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor

Grantor
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Doc

Type Book Page

AL

AL

DEED

AL

APP

DEED

DEED

DEED

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

Other
Name

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

THE
SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

MARIS R

THE
SECRETARY

OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

THE
SECRETARY

OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

THE
SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
MARIS R
MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

MARIS R

Legal
Description

SECTION

LT:13-R BLK:6
CTBLCK:6624
BK:85085 PG:1785
CITY:DALLAS
SUB:CLOUIS STREET

LT:31 BLK:D
CTBLCK:7378
BK:86145 PG:1506
CITY:DALLAS
SUB:ASH CREEK

LT:10 BLK:E
BK:2003160 PG:142
CITY:LANCASTER
SUB:ROLLING
MEADOWS PHASE 2

LT:32 BLK:1
BK:99014 PG:28
CITY:GARLAND
SUB:FAIRWAYS AT
FIREWALL

LT:14 BLK:1
BK:69141 PG:3655
CITY:GARLAND
SUB:HOLIDAY PARK
NORTH NO 4

LT:16 BLK:C
CTBLCK:8438
BK:77057 PG:1852
CITY:DALLAS

SUB:WALNUT CREEK

ESTATES SECTION
TWO

LT:13 BLK:7
BK:95221 PG:732
CITY:LANCASTER

SUB:MOFFITT CREEK
DEVELOPMENT ESTATES PHASE ONE

First
Reference

200503345169

20080099617

Instr
#:20070359912

Instr
#:20070454949

Instr #:2584465

Bk:2002094
PQ:7468 Instr
#:200201827473

Bk:98008
Pg:5280 Instr
#:199800011022

Bk:2000204
Pg:2701 Instr
#:200001172360
[+]

Instr
#:200503552832

Bk:2005121
Pg:4370 Instr
#:200503401212

Instr
#:20070032216

Instr
#:200600119765

Instr
#:20070374048
200600230676
200600394765

20080222406

20080327476

10/22/2010 5:35 PM
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Recorded Party Doc Other Legal First
Instrument Name Book Page .
Date Role Type Name Description Reference
201000262925 10/12/2010  PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20070397240
03:13:49 PM  STEPHEN
C
201000262924 10/12/2010 PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R 200503344688
03:13:30 PM  STEPHEN
c
201000262921 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R Bk:2003018
03:12:08 PM  STEPHEN Pg:4193 Instr
C AIF #:200302171922
201000262920 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R Bk:2005049
03:11:29 PM  STEPHEN Pg:1933 Instr
C AIF #:200503272467
201000262917 10/12/2010  PORTER  Grantor APP MARIS R Bk:2002118
03:09:50 PM  STEPHEN Pg:2968 Instr
C AIF #:000000
201000262916 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R Instr
03:09:01 PM  STEPHEN #:200600428331
C AIF
201000262900 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 2098982
03:02:05 PM  STEPHEN
[
201000262899 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20080132015
03:00:49 PM  STEPHEN
[
201000262898 10/12/2010  PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20080105785
03:00:28 PM  STEPHEN
C
201000262897 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 199900776243
02:59:48 PM  STEPHEN
c
201000262896 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200600161418
02:59:08 PM  STEPHEN
c
201000262895 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20080007300
02:58:04 PM  STEPHEN
[
201000262894 10/12/2010  PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 199900835434
02:57:33 PM  STEPHEN
C
201000262893 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 20080194195
02:57:14 PM  STEPHEN
c
201000262892 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 200302592114
02:56:53 PM  STEPHEN
[
201000262891 10/12/2010 PORTER Grantor APP MARIS R 1801793

02:56:32 PM  STEPHEN
C
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